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| would recommend the Parent Orientation to someone else.
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300
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Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree 67.63% 445
Agree 29.79% 196
Neutral 2.43% 16
Disagree 0.15% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 100% 658




Is this your first child to attend college?

Mo
46%
Yes
54%

mYes = No
Yes 54.21% 367
No 45.79% 310

Total 100% 677




Have you ever attended college?
No
9%

Yes
91%
= Yes = No

Yes 91.11% 615

No 8.89% 60

Total 100% 675




| am traveling from

8% 6%

= Cache Valley
= Utah (outside of Cache Valley)
= A Neighboring State (Idaho, Wyoming, Colorado, Nevada, Arizona, New Mexico)

Out of State (not neighboring Utah)

Cache Valley 5.64% 38
Utah (outside of Cache 70.77% 477
Valley)

A Neighboring State (Idaho, | 15.28% 103

Wyoming, Colorado,
Nevada, Arizona, New
Mexico)

Out of State (not 8.31% 56
neighboring Utah)

Total 100% 674




For my student, the New Student Orientation modules were
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200
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100
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Very Helpful Helpful Adequate No Help Il am not sure /
not applicable

Very Helpful 42.18% 283
Helpful 40.98% 275
Adequate 5.66% 38
No Help 0.60% 4

| am not sure / not 10.58% 71
applicable

Total 100% 671




| found the orientation website

300
250
200
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100

50

Very Helpful Helpful Adequate No Help I am not sure /
not applicable

Very Helpful 31.74% 213
Helpful 36.21% 243
Adequate 6.26% 42
No Help 0.30% 2

| am not sure / not 25.48% 171
applicable

Total 100% 671




The workshops were

350
300
250
200
150
100

50

Very Helpful Helpful Adequate Mot Helpful

Very Helpful 53.55% 331
Helpful 42.55% 263
Adequate 3.56% 22
Not Helpful 0.32% 2
Total 100% 618




The "Information Fair" booths made available
were

350

300

250

200

150

100
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Very Helpful Helpful Adequate Mot Helpful

Very Helpful 34.80% 221
Helpful 49.92% 317
Adequate 13.23% 84
Not Helpful 0.20% 13
Total 100% 635




The Parent Handbook was
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50

|
Very Helpful Helpful Adequate Mot Helpful

Very Helpful 65.32% 422
Helpful 32.04% 207
Adequate 0.26% 17
Not Helpful 0% 0
Total 100% 646




The facilitator and other orientation staff were

600
500
400
300
200
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Very Helpful Helpful Adequate Not Helpful

Very Helpful 78.68% 513
Helpful 20.86% 136
Adequate 0.05% 3
Not Helpful 0% 0
Total 100% 652




The "Hopes, Fears, and Expectations" discussion
was
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50
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Very Helpful Helpful Adequate Not Helpful

Very Helpful 53.21% 340
Helpful 41.31% 264
Adequate 0.45% 29
Not Helpful 0.09% 6
Total 100% 639




The Academic Success Center presentation was

450

400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50
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Very Helpful Helpful Adequate Not Helpful
Very Helpful 61.51% 398
Helpful 34.93% 226
Adequate 0.32% 21
Not Helpful 0.03% 2
Total 100% 647




The Career Services presentation was

350
300
250
200
150
100

50

Very Helpful Helpful Adequate Not Helpful

Very Helpful 51.11% 323
Helpful 41.93% 265
Adequate 0.60% 38
Not Helpful 0.09% 6
Total 100% 632




The ID Card presentation was
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50
; ]

Very Helpful Helpful Adequate Not Helpful
prower F o fem
Very Helpful 54.05% 347
Helpful 38.79% 249
Adequate 0.65% 42
Not Helpful 0.06% 4
Total 100% 642




The Residence Life (for those with students living on
campus) presentation was
350
300
250
200
150
100
50
0 ]
Very Helpful Helpful Adequate Not Helpful
Very Helpful 61.66% 313
Helpful 39.93% 242
Adequate 0.78% 47
Not Helpful 0.07 4
Total 100% 606




The USU Police Police Presentation was

450

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50
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Very Helpful Helpful Adequate Not Helpful

Very Helpful 61%
Helpful 34% 219
Adequate 0.50% 32
Not Helpful 0% 0
Total 100% 644




The Student Health and Wellness presentation
was

450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100

50

[
Very Helpful Helpful Adequate Not Helpful

Very Helpful 63.60% 400
Helpful 32.75% 206
Adequate 0.37% 23
Not Helpful 0% 0
Total 100% 629




The "Student to Parent" Panel was

500
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50
0 [
Very Helpful Helpful Adequate Not Helpful
Very Helpful 74.37% 473
Helpful 21.54% 137
Adequate 0.36% 23
Not Helpful 0.05% 3
Total 100% 636




The discussion with the Retention Office (with
the different scenarios) was

300
250
200
150
100

50

Very Helpful Helpful Adequate Not Helpful

Very Helpful 284
Helpful 235
Adequate 62
Not Helpful 7
Total 588




Overall, Parent Orientation was
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50
0 |
Very Helpful Helpful Adequate Not Helpful
Very Helpful 418
Helpful 200
Adequate 13
Not Helpful 1
Total 632
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B The workshops were
Il The "Information Fair" booths made available were
B The Parent Handbook was
M The facilitator and other orientation staff were
The "Hopes, Fears, and Expectations” discussion was
M The Academic Success Center presentation was
Il The Career Services presentation was
H The ID Card presentation was
M The Residence Life (for those with students living on campus) presentation ...
l The USU Police Police Presentation was
M The Student Health and Wellness presentation was
B The "Student to Parent” Panel was
The discussion with the Retention Office (with the different scenarios) was
M Overall, Parent Orientation was




| feel the $15 cost was reasonable for what | gained.

1% poy

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Neutral = Disagree m Strongly Disagree

e T

Strongly Agree 56.38% 371

Agree 34.95% 230

Neutral 7.75% 51

Disagree 0.91% 6

Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0

Total 100% 658




| feel better able to locate resources and information to
help my student.

- o% 0%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Neutral = Disagree  m Strongly Disagree
e T

Strongly Agree 61.25% 403

Agree 36.17% 238

Neutral 2.28% 15

Disagree 0.15% 1

Strongly Disagree 0.15% 1

Total 100% 658




My questions about USU have been
satisfactorily answered.

3% . 0% _____,__O%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Neutral = Disagree = Strongly Disagree
e T

Strongly Agree 48.48% 319

Agree 48.02% 316

Neutral 3.19% 21

Disagree 0.15% 1

Strongly Disagree 0.15% 1

Total 100% 658




I am more comfortable with my student attending USU.

2% 0% 0%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Neutral = Disagree m Strongly Disagree
e T

Strongly Agree 63.53% 418

Agree 33.89% 223

Neutral 2.43% 16

Disagree 0.00% 0

Strongly Disagree 0.15% 1

Total 100% 658




| would recommend the Parent Orientation to
someone else.

2% 0% 0%

m Strongly Agree  m Agree = Neutral Disagree  m Strongly Disagree

e T
Strongly Agree 67.63% 445

Agree 29.79% 196

Neutral 2.43% 16

Disagree 0.15% 1

Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0

Total 100% 658




